2024/2025 COLLEGE & YACP SCHEDULE - subject to change

9:00-10:30
9:30-10:45
9:45-10:45
11:00-1:00
11:00-1:00

5:00-7:00

10:00-11:30
10:30-12:00
11:45-1:15
12:30-2:00
2:30-4:00
5:00-7:00

10:00-11:30
1:00-2:30
1:30-3:30
4:00-7:00
5:30-7:00

10:15-11:45
10:30-12:00
12:15-1:45
12:00-2:00
12:30-2:00
2:30-4:00

10:00-12:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-1:30
1:00-3:00
2:00-3:30

9:00-10:15
9:00-10:15
9:00-10:15
9:00-10:15
10:30-11:45
10:30-11:45
10:30-11:45
10:30-11:45
12:30-1:45
2:00-5:00

11:00-1:00
6:30-8:00

Monday Studio
Vocal Rep 391/392 1
Career Development 411 (1st) 27
Performance Success 412 (2nd) 27
Vocal Theatre Workshop KRH
Orchestral Excerpts (last Monday of the month) MOH
Viola Masterclass/Ensemble 26
Tuesday

Music History I/11 (131/132) 27
Theory V/VI(301/302) 1
Music History I1I/IV (231/232) 27
Theory 1/11 (101/102) 1
Theory I1I/IV (201/202) 1
Bass Masterclass PR
Wednesday

Diction I/11 (171/172) for voice majors remote/1
Composition I/11 (153/154) 1
Voice Masterclass KRH
Vocal Theatre Workshop MOH
Piano Class/YACP Piano Class KRH
Thursday

Music History IlI/IV (231/232) 27
Theory I/11 (101/102) 1
Music History 1/11 (131/132) 27
Theory VII/VIII (491/492) 26
Theory V/VI(301/302) 1
Theory I1I/IV (201/202) 1
Friday

Conducting 381/382 29
Business & Technology 414 (2nd term only) 26
Ear Training IIl/IV (221/222) 1
Orchestration I/1l (371/372) 26
Ear Training I/11 (121/122) 1
Saturday ROOM
YACP Theory/Ear Training | (101/121) 1
YACP Theory/Ear Training |1 (102/122) LC
YACP History IV (232) 26
YACP History Il (231) 27
YACP Theory/Ear Training Il (201/221) LC
YACP Theory/Ear Training IV (202/222) 1
YACP History | (131) 26
YACP History Il (132) 27
YACP Intro to Composition | (153) 1
VAMSO MOH
Sunday

Violin Masterclass TBC
Cello Class (Aldo Parisot Ensemble) MOH

Teacher(s)
Jung

Dulu
Driedger-Klassen
Chenosky
Elworthy

Vandersloot/Popoff

Enns

Leggatt

Enns

Leggatt

Leggatt

not offered in 24/25

Kirsch

not offered in 24/25
Jung/Driedger-Klassen
Chenovsky/Driedger-Klassen
Various

Enns
Leggatt
Enns
Santa Ana
Leggatt
Leggatt

Turunen
Marshall/Acosta/Zhang
Chan, Alana

Top

Chan, Alana

Lee/Shimojima
Marshall/Shimojima
Lawrence

Marsland
Lee/Shimojima
Marshall/Shimojima
Lawrence

Marsland

Top

Parker

not offered in 24/25
Shapard



